C(:Lair®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

"

WACRIESTHEAS (ZBE)

_%

i
N

L ]

[ EpE—

¢

o

- 02 D

WAC

-

RIKS

2000

=

ERRE
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

!
BYRS
M5:M5
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"

10:1"

—_

Hk AR
A FEhHk
A: ZEHEK
D: B 3hHEk

WAC4000-06 = WAC5000-06

FapHkE WAC1000-M5| WAC2000-02| WAC3000-02 | WAC3000-03 | WAC4000-04 WAC5000-10
7E iEE) &l WAC1000-M5D WAC2000-02D WAC3000-02D|WAC3000-03D | WAC4000-04D WAC4000-06D | WAC5000-06D | WAC5000-10D
BEEOR M5 X% 0. 8 1/4 1/4 3/8 | 172 3/4 3/4 1
EhxAR 1/16 1/8 18 | 1/8 L 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
HERE 90 500 2000 2000 | 4000 4500 5000 5000
HERFINRE 5-60°C gy W
RIEE B . aw 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cmr’)
EaERAEN a B 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
gz | 5um IRt
B A BF1SH A W
R BEAEGEE 00
WP E WAC1000~2000 ((£) WAC3000~5000 (5)
AIESEE WAC1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0. 51 ~7.71 kgf/cm’) WAC2000~5000:0. 05~0. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm*)

5 = 4 iRindy ki) o
A TR WAF1000 WAF2000 | WAF3000 WAF3000 |  WAF4000 WAF4000 WAF5000 | WAF5000
A BER | WAR1000 WAR2000 WAR3000 WAR3000 WAR4000 WAR4000 WAR5000  WARS5000

A% HEE | WAL1000 WAL2000 |  WAL3000 WAL3000 |  WAL4000 WAL4000 WAL5000 WAL5000
all %:E 0.26 0.74 1.18 1.18 2.14 _ 2.47 3.82 3.82
SMERST
WAC1000-2000 WAC3000-5000
®O8& =B
N A ol o o A E
+1 & o LmsER waccmm n I, Lass
Lot e e AN
g T — = — IN | I — |
IN 3 | N | our, | in T | o e =
Bk () [ TR (EET) i L
| \ - | } ;
L l ‘ I‘JJ‘ !
l HEE hEe | WER HEE
ok ok
i R
= A& A B C D E F G H | K L M N P B
WAC1000, M5*0.8 91 845 | 25,5 | 25 26 25 33 20 7.5 5 17.5 16 38.5 105
WAC2000 1/4” 140 125 38 40 56.8 30 50 24 8.5 5 22 23 50 147.5
WAC3000| 1/4”,3/8” 181 156.5Jﬁ 38 53 | 60.8 41 64 85 11 7 34.2 26 70.5 194
WAC4000| 3/8”,1/2” 238 191.5 41 70 65.5 50 84 40 13 7 42.2 33 : 88 229
WAC4000-06 3/4” 253 193 40.5 70 69.5 50 89 40 9 13 7 46.2 36 88 230.5
WAC5000| 3/4” 1 300 | 271.5 48 90 75.5 70 105 | 50 | 12 16 10 55.2 40 115 309.5
> G-09 WRAXER B, RN TR



C(:Lair®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

WACRFIZSBiEHE (ZBH)

WAC 2010 - 02 D
T BB T
RIS EERS BPaRs HEK AR

1010 M5:M5 =1 FahHk
2010 02:1/4" A:ZEEHK
3010 03:3/8" .

4010 04:1/2" D Bk
5010 06:3/4"

10:1"

~ FahHkE WAC1010-M5| WAC2010-02| WAC3010-02 | WAC3010-03 | WAC4010-04 | WAC4010-06 | WACS5010-06 | WAC5010-10
 B#HKA WAC1010-M5D WAC2010-02D WAC3010-02D| WAC3010-03D| WAC4010-04D| WAC4010-06D| WAC5010-06D WAC5010-10D
 EENE M5X0. 8 1/4 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 3/4 1
ENFzOE 1/16 1/8 1/8 /8 | /4 1/4 1/4 1/4
BELRS 90 500 2000 2000 4000 4500 5000 5000
RNERRINRE 5-60C
RAEH E ) N 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cm’) -
EeEREN a 1) 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
HiEFLE - A 5um
BRI EF155H da AW\
RN R RIRERBE -l @
RSl WAC1000~2000 (£) WAC300075000 (1)
JAESEE WAC1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm’) WAC2000~5000:0. 0570. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm’)
k2 I . - )
B TIRREE R WAW1000 WAW2000 - WAW3000 WAW3000 WAW4000 WAW4000 WAWS5000 WAWS5000
Hit mETRE WAL1000 WAL2000 WAL3000 WAL3000 WAL4000 WAL4000 WAL5000 |  WAL5000
£ 0.22 0.66 0.98 0.98 1.93 1.99 32 | 32

SMIZR

WAC1010-2010

WAC3010-5010

B B
g
‘ ( ;E LB LafESE
L 1 I3
(i VH i fojer—je - ;!
2 oUT ! g II IN o =00t 11
il i} BRAEET) K2
nz | L #0E T ﬁ e
! 5 i/‘ LS
Lk wk | HEE
s
SEBHER B HER
w _A W . |
e [mpEs A B C D E F G H J K L | M N P B
WAC1010 M5 X0. 8 58 109.5 | 50.5 | 25 26 25 29 20 | 4.5 | 7.5 5 18 | 16 | 38.5 130
WAC2010 1/4" 20 164.5 78 40 | 56.8 30 45 24 | 5.5 | 8.5 5 |22 23 50 187.5
WAC3010 1/4”,3/8" 117 211 92.5| 53 | 60.8 41 58.5 | 85 7 11 7 | 34| 26 | 70.5 248.5
WAC4010 3/8”,1/2" 154 262.5 | 112 | 70 | 70.5 50 77 40 9 13 7 | 42 33 88 300
WAC4010-06 3/4" 164 267 114 70 | 70.5 50 82 40 9 13 7 | 46 | 36 | 88 304
WAC5010 3/4" 1 195 338 116 90 | 75.5 | 69.8 | 97.5 | 50 12 16 11 | 55 | 40 115 —
> G-10

MR, RN R



CCLair® LBk B LR T ER & LR

WAF1000~5000 & 31| &= S i i 28

i
7
TT5G
WAF 2000 - 02 D
—_
| | |
RIS EERS ZEHRS HkA
1000 M5:M5 = Tk
2000 02:1/4" A:ZEHEK
3000 03:3/8" i
4000 04:172" D: Bahk
5000 06:3/4"

10:1"

BASH
FahHEkE WAF1000-M5 | WAF2000-02| WAF3000-02 | WAF3000-03 | WAF4000-04 | WAF4000-06 | WAF5000-06 | WAF5000-10

BEHkE | WAF1000-M5D WAF2000-02D| WAF3000-02D] WAF3000-03D! WAF4000-04D] WAF4000-06D] WAF5000-06D | WAF5000-10D
BEOR M5X0. 8 1/4 1/4 38 1/2 3/4 3/4 1
Ha= 4 1/8 20 20 45 45 130 130
MERE 110 750 1500 | 1500 4000 6000 7000 7000
INERTINRE B 5-60°C [\
RiEmEH | 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cm)
BEaEAES 1 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm) N
HEFLE Sum
LIS VRS, REEREE
LS 7aliE WAF 100072000 (E) WAF300075000 ()
AEERE WAF1000:0. 0570. 7Mpa (0. 51°7. 1kgf/ crm) WAF200075000:0. 05~0. 85Mpa (0. 5178. 7kgf/ cmi)
k2l - A it -
& Fahdka C100F c200F | c300F C300F C400F C400F C400F %70509F7
&% BEhHka AD61 AD62 AD43 AD43 AD44 AD44 AD44 | AD44
g8 | 007 0.19 0.29 0.29 0. 56 0.58 1.08 | 108

SME R~

WAF1000-2000 WAF3000-4000 WAF5000

EEDUAH v
ik i NORE
P N.CIRE
BN B AE
A5 WA
A= mEES A B o} D E F G H J K L M N B GE B shHks3

WAF1000 | M5XO0.8 25 66 7 25 — — — — — — — — | 26.5 86.5
WAF2000 1/4”" 40 | 97.5 |11 | 40 17 30 27 22 | 5.4 | 84 | 40 | 2.3 | 40 120.5
WAF3000 | 1/4”,3/8” | 53 | 132.5 | 14 | 53 16 41 40 23 | 6.5 8 53 | 2.3 56 | 170
WAF4000 | 3/8”,1/2” | 70 | 168.5 | 18 | 70 17 50 54 26 | 85 105 70 | 2.3 73 206
WAF4000-06  3/4” 75 | 172.5 | 20 | 70 14 50 54 25 | 85 105 70 | 23 73 210

> G-14 KRALER A, B 5T



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

WAL1000~5000 & 51|51 E 28

<>

WAL

T T

ERKS

RIS
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

#s _______________° |

2000

- 02

BN

M5:M5
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"
10:1"

e WAL1000-M5 | WAL2000-02 | WAL3000-02 | WAL3000-03 | WAL4000-04 | WAL4000-06 | WAL5000-06 |WAL5000-10
¢ 7%%D§ M5 X0. 8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 3/8 | 1/2 3/4 3/4 ‘ 1
wie 7 ‘ 25 ‘ 50 i 50 | 130 130 130 ‘ 130
HEREE 95 ‘ 800 ‘ 1700 | 1700 ‘ 5000 6300 7000 ‘ 7000
NERIRIREE 5~60°C
PRIEMTE 5 1. 5Mpa{15. 3kgf/cm’ }
BEEREN 1. 0Mpa{10. 2kgf/cm’ } | |
— WAL 1000-2000: 7
WAL3000-5000: %5
5L A
=8 0.07 ‘ 0.22 ‘ 0.30 ‘ 0.30 0.56 0.58 m%gﬁﬁyhgi

SMERT

WAL1000-2000

WAL3000-4000

T

:

éﬂ:ﬂo
h

id
g

-4
|1
[

B B )
-
(B )

WALS5000
wEoE

me | pg A B c D N
WAL1000 M5 X0. 8 25 81.5 25.5 25 — — — — — — 27
WAL2000 1/4” 40 122 38 40 30 27 22 5.4 8.4 40 2.3 40
WAL3000 | 1/4”,3/8” 53 142 38 53 41 40 23 6.5 8 53 2.3 56
WAL4000 | 3/87,1/2" 70 177 41 70 50 54 26 8.5 10.5 70 2.3 73

WAL4000-06 3/4” 75 177 39 70 50 54 25 8.5 10.5 70 2.3 73
TWE_SQ) ‘ - 5/4", 1 90 254 45 90 70 66 35 1" 13 90 3 90
b G-13 REALFT S, AR5



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

WAR1000~5000 % %18 & i@

P

?
|

T

WAR 2000 - 02
RIIKE EERS BaEO
1000 M5:M5
2000 02:1/4"
3000 03:3/8"
4000 04:1/2"
5000 06:3/4"

10:1"

7 WAR1000-M5 | WAR2000-02 |WAR3000-02 |WAR3000-03 |WAR4000-04 |WAR4000-06 |WAR5000-06 WAR5000-10
EEOR M5 X 0. 8 1/4 4 | 38 1/2 3/4 3/4 1
EhEOE 1/16 1/8 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
FERE 100 550 2500 2500 6000 6000 8000 8000

NERRIREE 5~60°C
RIEMTE 1 1. 5Mpa{15. 3kgf/cm’ }
BeEAESD 1. 0Mpa{10. 2kgf/cm“; W) “ad
WAR1000: 0. 05~0. 7Mpa{0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm )
AEEE —
WAR2000~-5000: 0. 05~0. 85Mpa {0. 51~ 8. 7kgf/cmr )
i ) 7 R \S
58 0.09 0.27 ] 0.41 ‘ 0.41 0.84 \ 0.94 ] 119 119
SR~
WAR1000-5000 R
-~
rl
N/
WAR1000-2000 R * /B #3.5
WAR3000-5000® & /B ES
RE a4 A B c D E F G | H | J K L M N
WAR1000 = M5x0.8 | 30 | 61.5 11 25 26 25 | 28 | 30 |45 6.5 | 40| 2 20.5
WAR2000 | 1/4” 40 | 95 17 | 40 | s6.8 30 | 30 45 |54 154 55 2.3 33.5
WAR3000 1/4”,3/8" 53 | 127.5 35 | 53 60. 8 41 41 | 46 |65 80 53 2.3 42.5
WAR4000 | 3/8",1/2" 70 | 149.5  37.5 70 | 655 | 50 | 50 54 |85 10.5 70| 23| 525
WAR4000-06  3/4" 75 | 154.5 | 40.5 | 70 69.5 50 | 50 56 85 105 70 2.3 52.5
WAR5000 | 3/4”,1 | 90 | 168 48 | 90 755 | 70 | 70 | 658 11 | 13 | 90 3.0 52.5
G-12 RARFF A, B4R 5



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

WAW1000~5000 % 513 € 18 I 1

WAW 2000 - 02 D
T BB | T
RIS IERS BPaRs Hk AR

1000 M5:M5 =8 FahHik
2000 02:1/4" A:ZEEHEK
3000 03:3/8" .
4000 04:1/2" D: Btk
5000 06:3/4"

10:1"

~ FahHkE WAW1000-M5| WAW2000-02| WAW3000-02 | WAW3000-03 | WAW4000-04 | WAW4000-06 W§W5000—06 WAW5000-10
- HaEHKE. WAW1000-M5D WAW2000-02D WAW3000-02D WAW3000-03D WAW4000-04D WAW4000-06D, WAW5000-06D WAW5000-10D
EgOf M5x0. 8 1/4 1/4 3/8 12 3/4 3/4 1
EhxOEZ 1/16 1/8 1/8 . 1/8 | 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
HERE 90 500 2000 | 2000 | 4000 4500 5500 5500
IMNERRINRE 5-60°C
RIEME 5 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cm’) -\ _|
RefEREL | 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
oiERLE 5um B
A EF1SH s 8 “A W)
LS e RukBREE -l @
WP E WAW1000~2000 ((E) WAW3000~5000 ()
JAESEE WAW1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm*) WAW2000~5000:0. 05~0. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm*)
[k 4 AN} T it e B
&1 FahHka C100F C200F | CB300F C300F C400F C400F - -
&4 BahHkR AD61 AD62 AD43 AD43 AD44 AD44 Y - W
£ _ 0.09 0. 36 0. 56 0. 56 1.15 1.21 1.7 \ 1.7
SN RST
WAW1000-2000 WAW3000-5000
‘L&_ PRI
U ﬁ@
AT § ) | =7 WAL
Pansl cutiing hole 14 =L u=—= Panel cutling hole
of N out F
s e i a1 R,
Awmwﬁ;mﬁ d | 1
Ll !
v (e :
#hak L E B
A ; P
e (WEES A B C D E F G H| 6 J ‘ K L M N P | B(EBEZNHEKRE)
WAW1000 M5X0. 8 25 109.5| 50.5 | 25 26 25 28 1 30| 4.5 6.5 40| 2.0| 20.5 | 28 130
WAW2000 1/4” 40 164.5 78 40  56.8 30 30 45 5.4 15.4 55| 2.3 33.5]| 40 187.5
WAW3000 1/4”,3/8” 53 211 92.5| 53 | 60.8 41 40 | 46 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 53| 2.3 | 42.5 56 248.5
WAW4000 3/87,1/2" 70 262.5 | 112 70 | 70.5 50 54 54, 8.5 10.5 70| 2.3 52.51 73 300
WAW4000-06 3/4” 75 267 114 70 | 70.5 50 54 | 56|85 10.5 70| 2.3 52.5 | 73 304
WAWS5000 | 3/4”,1 90 338 116 90 | 75.5 | 49.2| 54 62| 85| 10.5| 70| 2.3 ‘ 52.5 ‘ 90 —
> G-11 b

MR, RN R



C(:Lair®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

"

XAC A= kA S (B

EC

_%

i
N

<C>

L ]

[ EpE—

¢

N T

XAC

-

RIKS

2000 - 02 D

|
EERRES PaRS Hik AR
1000 M5-M5 e e
2000 02:1/4" ZH:FapHk
3000 03:3/8" A:EEHIK
4000 04:1/2" D: EaHk
5000 06-3/4"

10:1"

XAC5000-06

FapHkE XAC1000-M5 | XAC2000-02 | XAC3000-02 | XAC3000-03 | XAC4000-04 | XAC4000-06 XAC5000-10
75 iEE) &l XAC1000-M5D XAC2000-02D| XAC3000-02D| XAC3000-03D| XAC4000-04D | XAC4000-06D| XAC5000-06D|XAC5000-10D
BEEOR M5X0. 8 1/4 1/4 38 | 12 3/4 3/4 1
Eh&O#Z 1/16 1/8 18 | 1/8 L 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
HERS 90 500 2000 2000 | 4000 4500 5000 5000
HERFINRE 5-60°C gy W
RIEE B . aw 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cmr’)
EaERAEN a B 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
SEE | 5 um oW
A EF1SH a W
LS EL] Bl 00
WP E XAC1000~2000 (f) XAC3000~5000 ()
BIESEE XAC1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0.75‘1~7.7’| kgf/cm’) XAC2000~5000:0. 05~0. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm’)

[ - & T it e B o
B S XAF1000 XAF2000 | XAF3000 XAF3000 |  XAF4000 XAF4000 XAF5000 | XAF5000
A BEM | XAR1000 XAR2000 |  XAR3000 XAR3000 | XAR4000 XAR4000 XAR5000  XAR5000

Bf AE®E | XAL1000 XAL2000 XAL3000 XAL3000 |  XAL4000 XAL4000 XAL5000 XAL5000
all E:E 0.26 0.74 1.18 1.18 2.14 _ 2.47 3.82 3.82
SMERST
XAC1000-2000 XAC3000-5000
®OR #0#
N A
a | LS b= LA y ¢ B Lms
N Ly [k
— t 7L " : ﬁUI — - - TP: I- | i g ) L ?E_H_\O T a9 B
N i e il outt__I [N i el =
() [ TR i L
| \ - | } ;
L l ‘ HZ‘JJ‘ !
l AEE  hES Il WER HEE
ik ek
ik s
= A& A B C D E F G H | K L M N P B
XAC1000, M5*0.8 91 845 | 25,5 | 25 26 25 33 20 7.5 5 17.5 16 38.5 105
XAC2000 1/4” 140 125 38 40 56.8 30 50 24 8.5 5 22 23 50 147.5
XAC3000| 1/4”,3/8” 181 156.5<L 38 53 60.8 41 64 85 11 7 34.2 26 70.5 194
XAC4000| 3/8”,1/2” 238 191.5 41 70 65.5 50 84 40 13 7 42.2 33 : 88 229
XAC4000-06 3/4” 253 193 40.5 70 69.5 50 89 40 9 13 7 46.2 36 88 230.5
XACSOOO| 3/4” 1 300 | 271.5 48 90 75.5 70 105 | 50 | 12 16 10 55.2 40 115 309.5
> G-09 WRAXER B, RN TR



C(:Lair®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

XACRINZESIIEAE (ZHH)

RIKS

T

ByRS
M5:M5
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"
10:1"

HEK AR
=H: Fahik
A: ZEEHEK
D: Bah#Ek

~ FahHkE XAC1010-M5 | XAC2010-02 | XAC3010-02 | XAC3010-03 | XAC4010-04 | XAC4010-06 | XACS5010-06 | XAC5010-10
 B#HAE XAC1010-M5D XAC2010-02D| XAC3010-02D| XAC3010-03D | XAC4010-04D| XAC4010-06D| XAC5010-06D  XAC5010-10D
- EEOE M5X%0. 8 1/4 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 3/4 1
EnxOE 1/16 1/8 1/8 178 | 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
HEmE 90 500 2000 2000 4000 4500 5000 5000
TERRKRE 5-60°C
FRIEMIE 71 . 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cm’)
EeEREN 2ad 2N 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
HEFLE a A Sum
B BETE1SHh 4 ~AW)
7 RS -l @R
S Al XAC1000~2000 (:E) XAC300075000 ()
B ESEE XAC1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0. 51~7. 1kgf/m*) XAC2000~5000:0. 0570. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm’)
k) - . %1}
B DIEEER XAW1000 XAW2000 - XAW3000 XAW3000 XAW4000 XAW4000 XAW5000 XAW5000
A HER XAL1000 XAL2000 XAL3000 XAL3000 | XAL4000 XAL4000 XAL5000 |  XAL5000
£ 0.22 0.66 0.98 0.98 1.93 1.99 32 | 32

SMIZR

XAC1010-2010

XAC3010-5010

B B
g
‘ ( ;E LB LafESE
L lj 1 I+
i I e (€] R i iR ;!
2 oUT ! g II IN o =00t 11
-- L v BRAEET) |'v
o / |L FYars T ﬁ LD
%
s wx < HES
TS
ERSAER HEEEER
W _A W R |
e [mpEs A B C D E F G H J K L | M N P B
XAC1010 M5 X0. 8 58 109.5 | 50.5 | 25 26 25 29 20 | 4.5 | 7.5 5 18 | 16 | 38.5 130
XAC2010 1/4” 90 164.5 78 40 56.8 30 45 24 | 5.5 | 8.5 5 22| 23 50 187.5
XAC3010 1/4",3/8" 117 211 92.5 | 53 60.8 41 58.5 | 85 7 11 7 | 34| 26 | 70.5 248.5
XAC4010 3/8”,1/2" 154 262.5 | 112 | 70 70.5 50 77 40 9 13 7 | 42 | 33 88 300
XAC4010-06 3/4" 164 267 114 70 70.5 50 82 40 9 13 7 | 46 | 36 | 88 304
XAC5010 3/4" 1 195 338 116 90 75.5 | 69.8 | 97.5 | 50 12 16 11 | 55 | 40 115 —
> G-10

MR, RN R



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

XAF1000~5000 R3I =SS iE =R

7
&
1T IRg
XAF 2000 - 02 D
/é |
RIS =S BaRs Hk AR
1000 M5:M5 =H:FahHk
o o Gup  aEen
4000 04:1/2" D: AEIHk
5000 06:3/4"
10:1"
BARSHE g
~ FahHikE | XAF1000-M5 | XAF2000-02 | XAF3000-02 | XAF3000-03 | XAF4000-04 | XAF4000-06 & XAF5000-06 | XAF5000-10
 EFHAKE | XAF1000-M5D| XAF2000-02D| XAF3000-02D | XAF3000-03D | XAF4000-04D | XAF4000-06D | XAF5000-06D |XAF5000-10D
BEEOR M5x0. 8 1/4 1/4 38 12 3/4 3/4 1
Ha=E 4 1/8 20 20 \ 45 45 130 130
VERE 110 750 1500 | 1500 | 4000 6000 7000 7000
INERRINERE 5-60°C all
RIETE B - mll 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cni)
BEEREN | 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cni) o
HEFLE Sum - ol
S Es RERERER R W
LSl XAF1000~2000 (E) XAF300075000 ()
AEEE XAF1000:0. 0570. 7Mpa (0. 5177. 1kgf/cm’)  XAF200075000:0. 0570. 85Mpa (0. 5178. 7kgf/cm*)
AL a om T it e 2
&1 FahHpkR C100F C200F | C300F C300F C400F C400F C400F |  CA00F
& BHPKE ADG1 ADB2 . AD43 AD43 AD44 AD44 AD44  AD44
58 0.07 019 | 0.29 0.29 0.56 0.58 108 | 1.08

IMER T

XAF1000-2000 XAF3000-4000 XAF5000

[ ," [ R Ly
1 M =
| b Imltl'll :D T __é
el -F::ﬁ B | |1=# Sl
= LL out

EEAH

EBREEIEC 0

NORB

N.CHEE
REEALEDH AR

BS A& A B C D E F G H ]_J_r VK- L M N | BGEBEzhHIKSE
XAF1000 | M5x0.8 | 25 66 »s | | |- =] =] =] = — 265 86.5
XAF2000 1/4” 40 975 11 40 17 | 30 | 27 | 22 | 54 84 40 | 23 40 120.5
XAF3000 | 1/4”,3/8” | 53 |132.5 | 14 | 53 | 16 | 41 | 40 | 23 | 6.5 8 53 | 2.3 | 56 170
XAF4000 3/8".1/2" | 70 |168.5 18 70 | 17 | 50 & 54 26 85 105 70 | 23 | 73 206

XAF4000-06)  3/4” 75 | 172.5 /20 | 70 | 14 | 50 | 54 | 25 | 85 | 10.5| 70 | 23 | 73 210
> G-14 73

FEILER A, RANL

R



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

XAL1000 ~5000 & 515k T 28
EEE

<>

L

XAl 2000 - 02

T T |

RIS EIEKS BaED
1000 M5:M5
2000 02:1/4"
3000 03:3/8"
4000 04:1/2"
5000 06:3/4"

10:1"

e XAL1000-M5 | XAL2000-02 | XAL3000-02 | XAL3000-03 | XAL4000-04 | XAL4000-06 | XAL5000 - 06 | XAL5000-10
(43 #é% nfz M5 X0. 8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 3/8 | 1/2 ‘ 3/4 ‘ 3/4 ‘ 1
wie 7 ‘ 25 ‘ 50 | 50 | 130 ‘ 130 ‘ 130 ‘ 130
HEREE 95 ‘ 800 ‘ 1700 | 1700 ‘ 5000 ‘ 6300 ‘ 7000 ‘ 7000
NERIRIREE 5~60°C
FRAEMTE 1 1. 5Mpa{15. 3kgf/cm’ }
BEEREN 1. 0Mpa{10. 2kgf/cm’ } | |
— XAL1000-2000: J¢
XAL3000-5000: %
5L A
=8 0.07 ‘ 0.22 ‘ 0.30 ‘ 0.30 0.56 ‘ 0.58 ’ 108 177 108

SMERT

XAL1000-2000

XAL3000-4000

XAL5000
wEoE

T

éﬂ:ﬂo
h

I
£

o

{ BB

B B )
-
(B )

:

me | pg A B c D N
XAL1000 M5 X0. 8 25 81.5 25.5 25 — — — — — — 27
XAL2000 1/4” 40 122 38 40 30 27 22 5.4 8.4 40 2.3 40
XAL3000 1/4”,3/8” 53 142 38 53 41 40 23 6.5 8 53 2.3 56
XAL4000 3/8”,1/2” 70 177 41 70 50 54 26 8.5 10.5 70 2.3 73

XAL4000-06 3/4” 75 177 39 70 50 54 25 8.5 10.5 70 2.3 73
47XA[5666 ‘7 5/4",1 90 254 45 90 70 66 35 1" 13 90 3 90
b G-13 REALFT S, AR5



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

XAR1000 ~5000 % 5! = i

#s
Bk
|
L
JTIa%S
XAR 2000 - 02
RIS EEK S BN
1000 M5:M5
2000 02:1/4"
3000 03:3/8"
4000 04:1/2"
5000 06:3/4"

10:1"

il XAR1000-M5 | XAR2000- 02 | XAR3000-02 |XAR3000-03 |XAR4000-04 |XAR4000-06 | XAR5000-06 |XAR5000-10
BEEOR M5 X0. 8 1/4 1/4 | 3/8 1/2 3/4 3/4 1
EhFROR 1/16 1/8 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
MERE 100 550 2500 2500 6000 6000 8000 8000

NERRIREE 5~60°C
RIEMTE 1 1. 5Mpa{15. 3kgf/cm’ }
BeEAESD 1. 0Mpa{10. 2kgf/cm’ }
XAR1000: 0.05~0. 7Mpa{0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm’}
ESEE »
XAR2000 ~~5000: 0. 05~0. 85Mpa {0. 51~ 8. 7kgf/cm’ }
R Tt
£ 0.09 0.27 ’ 0.41 ‘ 0.41 0.84 ! 0.94 ’ 1.19 | 1.19
SMEE RS
TR BIFL
R XAR1 000'5000 Panel cutting hole
: =
i
=5 \>
a0 _@_ XAR1000-2000 BA/FEI5
I IN R ouT XAR3000-5000:& K& /B ES
k1]

B [mEES A B C D E F G 1 H J K L M N
XAR1000 M5 X0. 8 30 61.5 1 25 26 25 28 30 4.5 | 6.5 40 2 20.5
XAR2000 1/4" 40 95 17 40 56.8 30 30 45 54 15.4 | 55 | 2.3 33.5
XAR3000 1/4”,3/8"| 53 | 127.5 35 53 60.8 41 41 46 6.5 8.0 53 | 2.3 42.5
XAR4000 3/87,1/2" 70 | 149.5 37.5 70 65.5 50 50 54 8.5 10.5 L?O 2.3 52.5

XAR4000-06 3/4” 75 | 154.5 | 40.5 70 69.5 50 50 ‘ 56 8.5 /10.5| 70 | 2.3 52.5
XAR5000 3/4”,1 90 168 48 90 75.5 70 | 70 \ 65.8 1 13 90 | 3.0 52.5
G-12

MR, RN R



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

XAW1000~5000 %3153 8 & 1R

XAW 2000 - 02 D
BB BB | T
RIS IERS BPaRs Hk AR

1000 M5:M5 =8 FahHik
2000 02:1/4" A:ZEHEK
3000 03:3/8" .

4000 04:1/2" D: Btk
5000 06:3/4"

10:1"

~ FahHkE XAW1000-M5 | XAW2000-02| XAW3000-02 | XAW3000-03 | XAW4000-04 | XAW4000-06 XP:WSOO(‘)—OG XAW5000-10
75 ij]ﬁbkiﬂ XAW1000-M5D| XAW2000-02D | XAW3000-02D | XAW3000-03D | XAW4000-04D | XAW4000-06D | XAW5000-06D [ XAW5000-10D
Eg0f M5x0. 8 1/4 1/4 3/8 12 3/4 3/4 1
EhFOEZ 1/16 1/8 1/8 18 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
G e 90 500 2000 | 2000 | 4000 4500 5500 5500
MERRIKEE 5-60°C m |
RIEME 5 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cm’) y & |
RefEREL | 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
oERLE 5um B
A EE1SH s 4 AN\
LS EL ] RukBREE -l R
WP E XAW1000~2000 (GE) XAW3000~5000 ()
AIESEE XAW1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm’) XAW2000~5000:0. 05~0. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm’)
[ 4 -2 W) T it e B
&% Faka | C100F C200F | C300F C300F CAO0F CA00F - \ —
&4 EWHKE | AD6T ADB2 AD43 AD43 AD44 AD44 2~ 1 7
£ _ 0.09 0. 36 0. 56 0. 56 1.15 1.21 1.7 ‘ 1.7
NIRRT
XAW1000-2000 XAW3000-5000
. e
U @
AT i i | N = R
Panel cutting hole v = Panel cutiing hole
B i ouT =
s e i a1 R,
Awwcwﬁ;mﬁ d | }
P lEr !
v (e :
bk L R
A |
e O A B cC D E F |G H| J K L M| N | P| BEA#HHKSD
XAW1000 M5X0. 8 25 109.5| 50.5 | 25 26 25 28 1 30| 4.5 6.5 40| 2.0| 20.5 | 28 130
XAW2000 1/4” 40 164.5 78 40 | 56.8 30 30 45|54 15.4 55| 2.3 | 33.5| 40 187.5
XAW3000 1/4”,3/8” 53 211 92.5| 53 | 60.8 41 40 | 46 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 53| 2.3 | 42.5 56 248.5
XAW4000 3/87,1/2" 70 262.5 | 112 70 | 70.5 50 54 54, 8.5 10.5 70| 2.3 52.51 73 300
XAW4000-06 3/4" 75 267 114 70 | 70.5 50 54 | 56|85 10.5 70| 2.3 52.5 | 73 304
XAW5000 | 3/4" 1 90 338 116 90 | 75.5 | 49.2| 54 62|85 10.5 70| 2.3 ‘ 52.5 ‘ 90 —
> G-11 =

FEILER A, RANL

R



C(:Lair®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

"

YAC RIFSdiEAE (ZBKH)
EEE

_%
A

[ EpE—

@
A% :
“\\57// i

<C>

- 02 D

YAC 2000
RIS ERRE
1000
2000
3000
4000

5000

!
BYRS
M5:M5
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"

10:1"

—_

Hk AR
A FEhHk
A: ZEHEK
D: B 3hHEk

BRBH ,
E YAC5000-06

FapHkE YAC1000-M5 | YAC2000-02 | YAC3000-02 | YAC3000-03 | YAC4000-04 | YAC4000-06 YAC5000-10
7E iEE) &l YAC1000-M5D| YAC2000-02D| YAC3000-02D| YAC3000-03D| YAC4000-04D' YAC4000-06D ' YAC5000-06D | YAC5000-10D
BEEOR M5x0. 8 1/4 1/4 38 | 172 3/4 3/4 1
EhzOE 1/16 1/8 1/8 | 1/8 ‘ 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
HERE 90 500 2000 2000 | 4000 4500 5000 5000
HERFINRE 5-60°C gy W
RIEE B . aw 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cmr’)
EaERAEN a B 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
SELE | 5um a4
A EF1SH A W
IS BEAEGEE 000
WP E YAC1000~2000 (;£)  YAC3000~5000 ()
AIESEE YAC1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0ﬂ~7.j kgf/cm’) YAC2000~5000:0. 05~0. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm*)

[k ~ & oRindy ki) -
A dERR YAF1000 YAF2000 | YAF3000 YAF3000 YAF4000 YAF4000 YAF5000 | YAF5000
A BUER | YAR1000 YAR2000 YAR3000 YAR3000 YAR4000 YAR4000 YAR5000 = YARS5000

A hERE ~ YAL1000 YAL2000 YAL3000 YAL3000 YAL4000 YAL4000 YAL5000 YAL5000
all %:E 0.26 0.74 1.18 1.18 2.14 _ 2.47 3.82 3.82
SMERST
YAC1000-2000 YAC3000-5000
®O8& =07
N A
i e - J*E;;;& —L L P
AaT Lty L] ™=
— t 7L " : ﬁUI — - - TP: I- | i g ) L ?E_H_\O T a9 B
N i e il outt__I [N i el =
Bk () [ TR (EET) i L
| \ - | } ;
L l ‘ HZ‘JJ‘ !
l HEE hEe | WER HEE
ok ok
8 Brr
= A& A B C D E F G H | K L M N P B
YAC1000 M5*0.8 91 84.5 255 | 25 26 25 33 20 7.5 5 17.5 16 38.5 105
YAC2000 1/4” 140 125 38 40 56.8 30 50 24 8.5 5 22 23 50 147.5
YAC3000 | 1/4”,3/8” 181 156.5Jﬁ 38 53 60.8 41 64 85 11 7 34.2 26 70.5 194
YAC4000  3/8”,1/2” | 238 | 1915 | 41 | 70 | 655 | 50 | 84 | 40 13 7 422 | 33 | 88 229
YAC4000-06 3/4” 253 193 40.5 70 69.5 50 89 40 9 13 7 46.2 36 88 230.5
YAC5000 | 3/4” 1 300 | 271.5 48 90 75.5 70 105 | 50 | 12 16 10 55.2 40 115 309.5
> G-09 WRAXER B, RN TR



C(:Lair®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

YAC RINESTIEASE (B

RIKS

T

ByRS
M5:M5
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"
10:1"

HEK AR
=H: Fahik
A: ZEEHEK
D: Bah#Ek

~ FahHkE YAC1010-M5 | YAC2010-02 | YAC3010-02 | YAC3010-03 | YAC4010-04 | YAC4010-06 | YAC5010-06 | YAC5010-10
 EFHKE YAC1010-M5D| YAC2010-02D| YAC3010-02D | YAC3010-03D | YAC4010-04D | YAC4010-06D | YAC5010-06D | YAC5010-10D
 EENE M5X0. 8 1/4 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 3/4 1
ENFzOEFE 1/16 1/8 1/8 /8 | 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
BELRS 90 500 2000 2000 4000 4500 5000 5000
NERRINRE 5-60C
RAER E 5 N 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cm’) -
EeEREN 2ad 2N 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
HiEFLE - @ 5um
BRI EF1S5H 72 W\
RN R RIREBE -l @
- HIPRRE YAC1000~2000 ((E)  YAC3000~5000 (%)
JAESEE YAC1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm’) YAC2000~5000:0. 0570. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm’)
k2 I . - )
B TIRREE R YAW1000 YAW2000 - YAW3000 YAW3000 YAW4000 YAW4000 YAW5000 YAW5000
A HER YAL1000 YAL2000 YAL3000 YAL3000 | YAL4000 YAL4000 YAL5000 | YAL5000
£ | 0.22 0.66 0.98 0.98 1.93 1.99 32 | 32

SMIZR

YAC1010-2010

YAC3010-5010

= e
‘ ( ;E LB LafESE
L lj 1 I+
i I e (€] R i iR ;!
2 oUT ! g II IN o =00t 11
-- L v BRAEET) |'v
o / |L FYars T ﬁ LD
%
s wx < HES
TS
ERSAER HEEEER
W _A W R |
e [mpEs A B C D E F G H J K L | M N P B
YAC1010 M5 X0. 8 58 109.5 | 50.5 | 25 26 25 29 20 | 4.5 | 7.5 5 18 | 16 | 38.5 130
YAC2010 1/4” 90 164.5 78 40 56.8 30 45 24 | 5.5 | 8.5 5 22| 23 50 187.5
YAC3010 1/4",3/8" 117 211 92.5 | 53 60.8 41 58.5 | 85 7 11 7 | 34| 26 | 70.5 248.5
YAC4010 3/8”,1/2" 154 262.5 | 112 | 70 70.5 50 77 40 9 13 7 | 42 | 33 88 300
YAC4010 -06 3/4" 164 267 114 70 70.5 50 82 40 9 13 7 | 46 | 36 | 88 304
YAC5010 3/4" 1 195 338 116 90 75.5 | 69.8 | 97.5 | 50 12 16 11 | 55 | 40 115 —
> G-10

MR, RN R



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

YAF1000 ~5000 & 31| &= S i1 i 28

7S
&
1T IRg
YAF 2000 - 02 D
/é |
RIS =S BaRs Hk AR
1000 M5:M5 =H:FahHk
o o Gup  aEen
4000 04:1/2" D: AEIHk
5000 06:3/4"
10:1"
BARSHE g
~ FapHkA | YAF1000-M5 | YAF2000-02 | YAF3000-02 | YAF3000-03 | YAF4000-04 | YAF4000-06 | YAF5000-06 | YAF5000-10
 EmHAE | YAF1000-M5D| YAF2000-02D| YAF3000-02D | YAF3000-03D | YAF4000-04D | YAF4000-06D | YAF5000-06D | YAF5000-10D
BEEOR M5x0. 8 1/4 1/4 38 12 3/4 3/4 1
Ha= 4 1/8 20 20 \ 45 45 130 130
VERE 110 750 1500 | 1500 | 4000 6000 7000 7000
INERRINERE 5-60°C all
RIETE B - mll 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cni)
BEEREN | 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cni)
HEFLE Sum - ol
S Es RERERER R W
LSl YAF100072000 (GE)  YAF3000~5000 (§)
HEEE YAF1000:0. 0570. 7Mpa (0. 5177. 1kgf/ cni) YAF2000~5000:0. 05™0. 85Mpa (0. 5178. 7kgf/ cm)
AL a om T it e 2
&1 FahHpkR C100F C200F | C300F C300F C400F C400F C400F |  CA00F
& BHPKE ADG1 ADB2 . AD43 AD43 AD44 AD44 AD44  AD44
58 0.07 019 | 0.29 0.29 0.56 0.58 108 | 1.08

IMER T

YAF1000-2000 YAF3000-4000 YAF5000

i = ]
e
IN .LOUT
JI o
IL—'
il
ERTHAS v EREEIEO10
ik i NORE
P N.CIRE
BN B AE
—_—
A= mEE A B o} D E F G H ]_J K L M N | BGEBzhHIkES
YAF1000 M5 x%0. 8 25 66 25 — — — — — — — — | 26.5 86.5
YAF2000 1/4” 40 | 97.5 | 11 40 17 30 27 22 | 5.4 84 | 40 | 2.3 40 120.5
YAF3000 | 1/4”,3/8" 53 | 132.5 | 14 @ 53 16 41 40 23 | 6.5 8 53 | 2.3 56 170
YAF4000 = 3/8”,1/2" 70 | 168.5 | 18 | 70 17 50 54 26 | 85 105 70 | 2.3 73 206
YAF4000-06 3/4” 75 | 172.5 | 20 | 70 14 50 54 25 | 85 105 70 | 2.3 73 210
> G-14

MR, RN R



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

YAL1000 ~5000 & %1;iE &
EEE

S T

Y, 2000 - 02

T T |

RIS EIEKS BaED
1000 M5:M5
2000 02:1/4"
3000 03:3/8"
4000 04:1/2"
5000 06:3/4"

10:1"

e YAL1000-M5 | YAL2000-02 | YAL3000-02 | YAL3000-03 | YAL4000 -04 | YAL4000 -06 | YAL5000 - 06 | YAL5000-10
(43 éﬁé nfz M5 X0. 8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 3/8 | 1/2 ‘ 3/4 ‘ 3/4 ‘ 1
wie 7 ‘ 25 ‘ 50 | 50 | 130 ‘ 130 ‘ 130 ‘ 130
HEREE 95 ‘ 800 ‘ 1700 | 1700 ‘ 5000 ‘ 6300 ‘ 7000 ‘ 7000
NERIRIREE 5~60°C
PRIEMTE 5 1. 5Mpa{15. 3kgf/cm’ }
BEEREN 1. 0Mpa{10. 2kgf/cm’ } | |
— YAL1000-2000: &
YAL3000-5000: 5
5L A
=8 0.07 ‘ 0.22 ‘ 0.30 ‘ 0.30 0.56 ‘ 0.58 ’ 108 177 108

SMERT

YAL1000-2000

YAL3000-4000

YAL5000
wEoE

T

éﬂ:ﬂo
h

I
£

o

{ BB

B B )
-
(B )

:

me | pg A B c D N
YAL1000 M5 X0. 8 25 81.5 25.5 25 — — — — — — 27
YAL2000 1/4” 40 122 38 40 30 27 22 5.4 8.4 40 2.3 40
YAL3000 1/4”,3/8” 53 142 38 53 41 40 23 6.5 8 53 2.3 56
YAL4000 3/8”,1/2” 70 177 41 70 50 54 26 8.5 10.5 70 2.3 73

YAL4000-06 3/4” 75 177 39 70 50 54 25 8.5 10.5 70 2.3 73
AiYA156667 ‘7 5/4",1 90 254 45 90 70 66 35 1" 13 90 3 90
b G-13 REALFT S, AR5



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

YAR1000 ~5000 & %18 [E

#s
Bk
|
L
YAR 2000 -
RIS EEK S
1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

02

T

BaEO
M5:M5
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"
10:1"

N YAR1000 -M5 | YAR2000 - 02 |YAR3000 - 02 |YAR3000-03 | YAR4000-04 | YAR4000-06 | YARS000-06 YAR5000-10
BEOR M5 X0. 8 1/4 va | sm 3/4 3/4 1
EhEOR 1/16 1/8 1/8 1/8 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
HEne 100 550 2500 2500 6000 6000 8000 8000

NERRIREE 5~60°C
RIEMTE 1 1. 5Mpa{15. 3kgf/cm’ }
BeEAESD 1. 0Mpa{10. 2kgf/cm“; W) “ad
YAR1000: 0. 05~0. 7Mpa{0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm'}
AEEE %
YAR2000 ~ 5000 0. 05~0. 85Mpa {0. 51~ 8. 7kgf/cir'}
i O\l R \S
58 0.09 027 | o4 | oa 084 | 09 119 | 119
SME RS
TR IEITL
YAR1000-5000 LaNLl, 8
-~
A
N
YAR1000-2000 R*/EE3.5
YAR3000-5000: @& /EES
] ne A B c | D E F ¢ | v | J k| L][wm N
YAR1000 | M5x0.8 | 30 | 61.5 = 11 | 25 26 25 | 28 | 30 |45 65 40 2 20.5
YAR2000 | 1/4” 40 | o5 17 | 40 @ 568 | 30 | 30 45 |54 154 55 2.3 | 33.5
YAR3000 | 1/4”,3/8" 53 | 127.5 35 | 53 = 60.8 @ 41 41 | 46 |65 80 53 2.3 425
YAR4000 | 3/87.1/2" 70 | 1495 375 70 @ 655 50 50 | 54 |85 105 70 23| 525
YAR4000-06  3/4" 75 1545 40.5 | 70 | 69.5 = 50 | 50 | 56 |85 10.5 70 23| 525
YARS000 | 3/4".1 | 90 | 168 | 48 | 90 | 755 | 70 70 | 658 11 | 13 90 30 525
G-12

MR, RN R



CCLalir®

IR E D URRRT RIS G

YAW1000 ~5000 %3153 8 & & 1

YAW

-

RIKS

02

|
ByRS

M5:M5
02:1/4"
03:3/8"
04:1/2"
06:3/4"
10:1"

D

—

Hok A=
=H: FaiHk
A EEHIK
D: Bk

~ FahHkE YAW1000-M5 | YAW2000-02 | YAW3000-02 | YAW3000-03 | YAW4000-04 | YAW4000-06 YA7W5000—06 YAW5000-10
75 éj]ﬁbki—ﬂ YAW1000-M5D | YAW2000-02D | YAW3000-02D | YAW3000-03D | YAW4000-04D | YAW4000-06D | YAW5000-06D [YAW5000-10D
Eg0f M5x0. 8 1/4 1/4 3/8 12 3/4 3/4 1
EAZOEZ 1/16 1/8 1/8 18 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4
G e 90 500 2000 | 2000 | 4000 4500 5500 5500
INERRINRE 5-60°C
RIEME 5 1. 5Mpa (15. 3kgf/cm’) -\ _|
RefEREL | 1. OMpa (10. 2kgf/cm’)
oiELE 5um B
A EF1SH s 4 AN\
LS EL ] RkBREE -l R
WP E YAW1000~2000 (GE)  YAW3000~5000 (%)
AIESEE YAW1000:0. 05~0. 7Mpa (0. 51~7. 1kgf/cm*) YAW2000~5000: 0. 05~0. 85Mpa (0. 51~8. 7kgf/cm’)
[ 4 -2 W) T it e B
&% Fak® | C100F C200F | C300F C300F CAO0F CA00F - S
&4 EWHKE | AD6T ADB2 AD43 AD43 AD44 AD44 2~ 1 7
£ _ 0.09 0. 36 0. 56 0. 56 1.15 1.21 1.7 1.7
NIRRT
YAW1000-2000 YAW3000-5000
. e
U @
AT i i | N = R
Panel cutting hole v = Panel cutiing hole
B i ouT =
i = E i B
Awwcwﬁ;mﬁ d | }
P lEr !
v (e :
bk L R
A |
e O A B cC D E F |G H| J K L M| N | P| BEA#HHKSD
YAW1000 M5X0. 8 25 109.5| 50.5 | 25 26 25 28 1 30| 4.5 6.5 40| 2.0| 20.5 | 28 130
YAW2000 1/4” 40 164.5 78 40 | 56.8 30 30 45|54 15.4 55| 2.3 | 33.5| 40 187.5
YAW3000 1/4”,3/8” 53 211 92.5| 53 | 60.8 41 40 | 46 | 6.5 | 8.0 | 53| 2.3 | 42.5 56 248.5
YAW4000 3/87,1/2" 70 262.5 | 112 70 | 70.5 50 54 54, 8.5 10.5 70| 2.3 52.51 73 300
YAW4000 -06 3/4" 75 267 114 70 | 70.5 50 54 | 56|85 10.5 70| 2.3 52.5 | 73 304
YAW5000 | 3/4" 1 90 338 116 90 | 75.5 | 49.2| 54 62|85 10.5 70| 2.3 ‘ 52.5 ‘ 90 —
> G-11 =

FEILER A, RANL

R



CCLair® SHANDLRRT ERESHAE

QFLJWBZE %I =Bt
it
O T TS S AE, %0 T IES Z A
euAMBAMEANT, REHE.

O miPMiIESTE, BEAFRFE.
Q F LW B - L 8 A
rrr 1T T T T

SHMH SHME ZBE  RIRS  BLUEE  AREBE FRE

WTFE A.B
BZ% (BATZ= &)
¥RSH

AFRIBE (mm) 1) 8,10, 15 20,25

THENE FREs -
ERBEEE C ~25~+80 (B TR ST
%%i&ﬂ}f{] MPa 1 N

WAIESEE MPa 0.05~0.8

KABEHE % >80

TEAEE um k 25~50

TAEHFIE

& 4 SRR RREEATE, KR E AR S AT K R ER A FO0. 05MPa
AFRIEE (mm) QFLJWB-L8 QFLJWB-L10 QFLJWB-L15 QFLJWB-L20 QFLJWB-L25
HOED AR (MPa) SR (ERERET) dm®/min
0.25 300 730 1090 1530 1800
TR
0.4 370 910 1270 1890 2070
1 " - . .
‘ 0.63 450 1125 1440 2070 2340
\ 354 O N0, IMPE, 54 e RO T HE.

HHEAENMSHNESRERATTE

AFREE (mm) 8 \ 10 15 20 25
#OFEA (MPa) REFEdm®/min
EERE —
0.25 105 110 170 200 330
0.4 130 140 190 220 400
0.63 180 210 220 280 500

R 32

iR R IR WMATIEENO. 4MPa HOREAKLEEN, HifkEME0~120/8/45 #5171,




